1E44F-EA LR
The Parts List of Model

1E44F-E Engine

55A—.

55 —

i/

N

2

A5 K F AR 55 R % Ak 55 X F % A 55 K % EA

NO. Part No. Part Name NO Part No. Part Name NO. Part No Part Name NO. Part No. Part Name

1 | 1B36FE. 9-3 i 32 | GB70+GB93+GRYT | T oA M5 <20 62 | 1E40-5-2 aagd 66 | 1E34F. 1-2 3 e

2 | 1B36FE. 9-4 et 33 | 1E36F-3 2as 63 | 1A46.9 BT oe Pine 67 | 1B34F. 1-7 Lo

3 [imsere o1 [BEEL b meer| 1] 34 | msermen1 [, 64 | 1840-54-1 feim s 68 | 6B/T6170 o

4 | 1E36EE. 9-5 S e 35 | 1E36F-E. 6B R 65 1g4op2e. 10 | [RE 69 | 1E34F. 1.1 Bl inetde sosex
5 | 1B36FE. 9-7 rARLE 36 | 1B40F-5-11 RYEE 65-1 ERdE 70 | 6B70+B97 et MSX50
6 | 1B3OFE. 9-8 Sotrier cover ass'y| 1| 37 [Pa0-18 Shite pin 65-2 i edte 71 [ 1E34F. 1-3 BRI

+ | epr0arozcar | TR <20 38 | 1R40F-5-9B e 653 LR ey 72 | GB/T845 S e o5
g [1B40rp-3z. 42 [EAEE 39 | 1B40F-5. 9 N 65-4| 6B/T823 B 310 73 | 1B34F. 1-1 B Yot

9 | 1840rP-32.4-10 | TEE 40 | 6B70+GBO3+Bo7 | PHIEALSHNS X 25 05 Frts 74 |1B36F-E. 7-1 | SEEAE
10 | 1E36FE. 9-6 ﬁﬁw 41 | 1B44F-24. 2-3 giﬁ?%* 65-6 | GB8Y6 L B 75 | 1E34F. 1.2 ol

11 | 1836FE. 9-2 A 42 | 1B40F-03. 02, 01 | FRHHE 65-7 R 76 | 1836753 MR

12 [1E36FE. 9 ﬁﬁfr 43 | 1E44F-E. 3-1 iﬁ%on 63-8 ﬁfgﬁof Ring 77 | 1E40F-54-2 ﬁlﬁi Cover

13 | 1B40F-5-10 otk 44 [1Baar-an -y [EEA 65-9| GB/T6172 35 Mo 78 [Pa0.12.2-30  [RRELES

14 | 1ES6FE. 7 pamaRe 45 |1paar-an -4 | BES L 5-10 RERT N 79 | 1B3ap 0.2 [FATICICIE
15 | 1E36F. 2 dl/ﬁij;dl 46 | 1E40F-5-6 (ﬁzﬁet 65-11 B—erciét 80 | 1E36FF. 8.1-1 -;g:lii}]i;’i{

16 | 1E40F-E. 6-2 X wiha 47 | 1B44F-E-1 gﬁmﬂ 6511 S 81|cB/T13527.1 | EEEI«IA80 )
17 |1B40F-5. 84 | BRI A 48 | 6B/T70.1 ey Mo x 20 bs-13 ax 82 | GBT0. 1+6B93+GBo6 | T FTALEHMSx16
18 | 6B/T276 o b 49 | 1B44FLE. 14 gﬁfﬁiﬁﬁiéif’Ass,y 65-14 £ £ 83 [1paop-ns. 5.1 [ BA

19 |1B40p-E. 4,14 | BAIEFEAL 50 | L8RTC S o5-15 R 84 | 18327 6.2-4 | DI

20| 681099 FEH 35113 s1[1paor-sn s | SEEFR = iy g |36 28 [

21 [ GB119 R 52 | 1B34F. 5-3 S 6511 i g6 | 1B3FL 6220 |PRIAE

2 |1B40F-B. 6-1 | TF IR 53 | 1E34F. 5-2 Gt 6518 Piabgie 7 | Bp-d15. 4. 111

23 | GB70+CBI3+GBYT | il a4 X 12 54 |1paor-s. 31 | K 65-19 A 88 | 06420.1.3.10 | FHE

2 6119 P B 10 s [ipaorpa [ EEE s-20 i sphaen, Punp D i R

25 | GB70+GBI3+GBO7 | h TG M5 <30 554] 1E36F-2C-1 a2 o521 R 90 | 1B32FL. 6. 2 e

26 | 1B40F-E. 3.1-1 | PRI o, s6 | 1B40F-E-2 head 65-22 THEHE 91 | 1B40F-5A-3 AR s

27 | 6B/1859 Zms 57 | 1B44FL-E. 4 e Ay 65-23 vl 92 | 1E40F-5A. 3 RRx

28 | 6B/T97. 1 Zmp 58 | GB70+GBI3+GBYT | o T SFTMS X 12 63-24 e 93 | 1E36F-2-10 R BAE

29 | 686170 o 59 | 1B40F-28-Dz-1 | A F 65-25 e iming 94 | GB70+GBO3+GBO7 | o TR OIS x 30
30 | 1E40P-E. 3.1-2 Iit%N%ITﬁILoTﬁﬁEOIL COMP. 60 | GB70+GB97 e fon ] 2[5 g;}itﬁpump

31 | 3WT-300. 74 AR 61 | B70+GBIZ+CBYT | g LIPS > 29 6521 GB/T818 AT N3 x1)

Cord Comp.




The Parts List of Model 3WT-300A Earth Auger80310907
1/1

NO PART NO. PART NAME QTY.| NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY.| NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY.
1 | 3WT-300. 1A Gear Box 1 |22 |3WT-300.1A-3 Case Cover 1 | 43 |GB/T845 Screw ST3.5x13 | 4
2 | 3WT-300. 1A. 1 Clutch Drum Comp.| 1 |23 |GB/T70. 1+(B/T93+GB/T97.1| Screw M6 x 55 4 | 44 |BC36. 3-1 Box, Right 1
3 | M5 Vent-plug 1 |24 [3WT-300. 5. 1A Handle 1 | 45 |BC36. 3-6 Handgrip 1
4 | 3WT-300. 1A-1 Wheel Box 1 |25 [3WT-300. 2-1A Rubber Ringer 1 | 46 |BC36. 3-5 Spring 1
5 |GB/T1152 Fuel Cup M6 2 | 26 |3WT-300. 13-1 Space 1 |47 | BC36.3-3 Handgrip 1
6 |GB/T276 Bearing 6202-2RS/P5| 3 | 27 |3WT-300. 13-2 Rubber Washer 1
7 | 6MF-30.1-14 Bushing 4 |28 |3WT-300-4D Brace I 1
8 |GB/T893.1 Stop ring 35 1 |29 |GB/6183.1 Nut M5 19
9 |GB/T894.1 Stop ring 15 1 | 30 |3WT-300-3B Shaft 1
10 | 3WT-300. 1A. 2 Primary Gear Comp. | 1 | 31 |3WF-2.6A-2 Pin 1
11 |GB/T13871 0il Seal 35x20x7 | 1 | 32 |3WT-300.9 Rubber pole 8
12 1 | 33 |3WT-300-7 Cushion 2
13 | 3WT-300. 1A-10 Gasket 1 | 34 [3WT-300-6D Brace II 1
14 | 3WT-300. 1A-2 Wheel Box 1 | 35 |GB/T5783 Screw M8 x 20 3
15 |GB/170. 1+6B/T93+GB/197.1 | Screw M6 x 30 3 | 36 |3WT-300. 4. 1A Handle 1
16 |GB/T276 Bearing 6201-2RS/P5| 3 | 37 |3WT-300. 2. 2 Lever Ass’y 1
17 | 3WT-300. 1A. 3 Secondary Gear Comp. | 1 | 38 |BC36. 3.3 Box, Left 1
18 |GB/T276 Bearing 6000-2RS/P5 | 1 | 39 |3WT-300.2.2.1 Stop Button Comp.| 1
19 |GB/T893.1 Stop ring 26 1 | 40 [3WT-300.2.2.2 Cable Comp. 1
20 | 3WT-300. 1A-11 Gasket 1 | 41 |GB/T818 Screw MS x 30 1
21 |GB/T276 Bearing 6004-2RS/P5| 1 | 42 |GB/T848 Washer 5 1






